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35
36
37

Num
2005
2039
2012
2047
2048
2021
2043
2006
2001
2051
2055
2040
2032
2029
2026
2052
2018
2020
2031
2050
2009
2025
2017
2003
2042
2022
2030
2016
2054
2049
2028
2056
2057
2014

2023
2033
2010

Atleta

ANDERSON CARDOSO BORBOREMA
ODAIR JOSE JOHANN
CLAUDEMIR ANTONIO DA SILVA
THALES BORGES ROSA

THOMAS BORGES ROSA
EDUARDO JOSE DA SILVA
ROBSON OLIVEIRA CESAR
ANDERSON SABINO DA FONSECA
ALDENIR GOMES DOS SANTOS
WELLINGTON RODRIGO ESCOBAR
CLOVIS DA SILVA

RICARDO JOSE DA SILVA

JUNIOR OLIVEIRA

JEFERSON OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
GILVANEI ALVES DE LIMA

YAN DA HORA RIBEIRO

DOUGLAS GOMES PIROLLA
EDSON RAIMUNDO

JOSE WELLIGTON MARTINS
VITOR CUNHA

ANTONIO SERGIO DA SILVA
GILIARDE MAGALHAES

DANIEL GARCIA

ALEXANDRE VENTURA

ROBERTO SILVA CAVALCANTE
EMERSON SILVA DE MORAES
JOAO ESTEVAM DA SILVA
DANIEL ELIAS FERREIRA

VINICIUS DA CRUZ FARIA
VINCENT MICHEL GABRIEL BOUCHY
IVAN EDUARDO

LEIDIMAR DE JESUS

FAGNER MANOEL DE OLIVEIRA
CLAUDINEI FRAZAO

EMERSON VALERIANO GUIMARAES
LEONARDO JOSE DA SILVA
BRUCE DOS SANTOS BRUNHARA
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MASC

Idd.

36
40
48
29
29
42
35
38
57
38
30
41
36
41
44
30
38
55
39
34
61
41
36
42
45
27
52
47
32
52
42
48
31
34

43
29
38

Faixa F.E C.

M3039
M4049
M4049
M1429
M1429
M4049
M3039
M3039
M5059
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039
M5059
M3039
M3039
M6099
M4049
M3039
M4049
M4049
M1429
M5059
M4049
M3039
M5059
M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039

M4049
M1429
M3039
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10
12
13

11

14

Equipe

CORRE CABREUVA
SKF RUNNING TEAM
CORRE CABREUVA
CORRE CABREUVA
LOBO SOLITARIO

CORRE CABREUVA
FAN DE TRILHA
SQUAD 530

CORRE CABREUVA
RUNNER FRIENDS

RCROSS TEAM

SKF RUNNING TEAM
RUNNER FRIENDS

SANTA JULIANA MG

RUNNER FRIENDS

PURO MALTE
RUNNING

AVULSO
RUNNER FRIENDS

DESISTIR NAO E
OPCAO

Tempo
01:36:04
01:36:06
01:37:25
01:43:41
01:43:41
01:44:40
01:46:33
01:47:08
01:47:29
01:48:53
01:55:56
01:58:13
01:58:29
01:59:50
02:04:59
02:06:34
02:09:16
02:12:07
02:15:10
02:16:31
02:19:22
02:20:16
02:21:25
02:23:30
02:23:31
02:24:37
02:25:01
02:25:08
02:30:55
02:32:40
02:34:10
02:34:39
02:36:47
02:52:26

02:53:52
02:56:35
02:57:34



DVR 32 ETAPA

21K MASC
38 2002 ALEXSANDRO DE OLIVEIRA PINTO M 48 MA4049 12 DESISTIR NAO E 02:57:34
OPCAO
39 2019 EDSON MASSAO YOKOTE M 71 M6099 2 03:37:41
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