

DVR 3º ETAPA

21K MASC

Pos	Num	Atleta	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	F.E	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	2005	ANDERSON CARDOSO BORBOREMA	M	36	M3039	-			01:36:04
2	2039	ODAIR JOSE JOHANN	M	40	M4049	-			01:36:06
3	2012	CLAUDEMIR ANTONIO DA SILVA	M	48	M4049	-			01:37:25
4	2047	THALES BORGES ROSA	M	29	M1429	-			01:43:41
5	2048	THOMAS BORGES ROSA	M	29	M1429	-			01:43:41
6	2021	EDUARDO JOSE DA SILVA	M	42	M4049	1		CORRE CABREUVA	01:44:40
7	2043	ROBSON OLIVEIRA CESAR	M	35	M3039	1		SKF RUNNING TEAM	01:46:33
8	2006	ANDERSON SABINO DA FONSECA	M	38	M3039	2		CORRE CABREUVA	01:47:08
9	2001	ALDENIR GOMES DOS SANTOS	M	57	M5059	1		CORRE CABREUVA	01:47:29
10	2051	WELLINGTON RODRIGO ESCOBAR	M	38	M3039	3		LOBO SOLITARIO	01:48:53
11	2055	CLOVIS DA SILVA	M	30	M3039	4			01:55:56
12	2040	RICARDO JOSE DA SILVA	M	41	M4049	2		CORRE CABREUVA	01:58:13
13	2032	JUNIOR OLIVEIRA	M	36	M3039	5		FAN DE TRILHA	01:58:29
14	2029	JEFERSON OLIVEIRA DA SILVA	M	41	M4049	3		SQUAD 530	01:59:50
15	2026	GILVANEI ALVES DE LIMA	M	44	M4049	4			02:04:59
16	2052	YAN DA HORA RIBEIRO	M	30	M3039	6			02:06:34
17	2018	DOUGLAS GOMES PIROLLA	M	38	M3039	7			02:09:16
18	2020	EDSON RAIMUNDO	M	55	M5059	2			02:12:07
19	2031	JOSE WELLIGTON MARTINS	M	39	M3039	8		CORRE CABREUVA	02:15:10
20	2050	VITOR CUNHA	M	34	M3039	9		RUNNER FRIENDS	02:16:31
21	2009	ANTONIO SERGIO DA SILVA	M	61	M6099	1			02:19:22
22	2025	GILIARDE MAGALHAES	M	41	M4049	5		RCROSS TEAM	02:20:16
23	2017	DANIEL GARCIA	M	36	M3039	10			02:21:25
24	2003	ALEXANDRE VENTURA	M	42	M4049	6			02:23:30
25	2042	ROBERTO SILVA CAVALCANTE	M	45	M4049	7		SKF RUNNING TEAM	02:23:31
26	2022	EMERSON SILVA DE MORAES	M	27	M1429	1		RUNNER FRIENDS	02:24:37
27	2030	JOAO ESTEVAM DA SILVA	M	52	M5059	3			02:25:01
28	2016	DANIEL ELIAS FERREIRA	M	47	M4049	8		SANTA JULIANA MG	02:25:08
29	2054	VINICIUS DA CRUZ FARIA	M	32	M3039	11			02:30:55
30	2049	VINCENT MICHEL GABRIEL BOUCHY	M	52	M5059	4			02:32:40
31	2028	IVAN EDUARDO	M	42	M4049	9			02:34:10
32	2056	LEIDIMAR DE JESUS	M	48	M4049	10		RUNNER FRIENDS	02:34:39
33	2057	FAGNER MANOEL DE OLIVEIRA	M	31	M3039	12			02:36:47
34	2014	CLAUDINEI FRAZAO	M	34	M3039	13		PURO MALTE RUNNING	02:52:26
35	2023	EMERSON VALERIANO GUIMARAES	M	43	M4049	11		AVULSO	02:53:52
36	2033	LEONARDO JOSE DA SILVA	M	29	M1429	2		RUNNER FRIENDS	02:56:35
37	2010	BRUCE DOS SANTOS BRUNHARA	M	38	M3039	14		DESISTIR NAO E OPCAO	02:57:34

DVR 3º ETAPA

21K MASC

38	2002	ALEX SANDRO DE OLIVEIRA PINTO	M	48	M4049	12		DESISTIR NAO E OPCAO	02:57:34
39	2019	EDSON MASSAO YOKOTE	M	71	M6099	2			03:37:41